
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
23 
15 

223 
51B 
88 

10F 
42 
95 
34 
40 
18 
51 

134 
55 
10 
76 
57 

230 
785 
82 

Name 
Juliano 
Luciano LAROCA 
Adriano dos ANJOS 
Carlos E BRACOSCZ 
Ailson PENTEADO Jr 
Narciso 
Robson OLIVEIRA 
Douglas 
Anderson 
DIDI Antunes 
Gelson HANTSCHEL 
Elemar da SILVA 
Nickolas LIMA 
Juliano TOZETTO 
Thiago ANDOLHE 
Alexandre MARZOLLA 
Maycon NISHIDA 
Gabriel dos ANJOS 
Sandro WAMBIER 
Jorge BOT 

Class 

FUSCA A 
FUSCA A 

FUSCA A 

FUSCA A 
FUSCA A 

Best Tm 
1:29.624 
1:29.893 
1:30.128 
1:30.503 
1:30.524 
1:30.670 
1:30.885 
1:30.939 
1:31.164 
1:31.776 
1:32.312 
1:32.887 
1:35.501 
1:35.620 
1:37.340 
1:39.410 
1:41.234 

Diff 

0.269 
0.504 
0.879 
0.900 
1.046 
1.261 
1.315 
1.540 
2.152 
2.688 
3.263 
5.877 
5.996 
7.716 
9.786 

11.610 

Gap 

0.269 
0.235 
0.375 
0.021 
0.146 
0.215 
0.054 
0.225 
0.612 
0.536 
0.575 
2.614 
0.119 
1.720 
2.070 
1.824 

In Lap 
3 
8 
8 
7 
8 
2 
4 
3 
9 
8 
3 
7 
5 
5 
5 
5 
7 
0 
0 
0 

Best Speed 
89,173 
88,906 
88,674 
88,306 
88,286 
88,144 
87,935 
87,883 
87,666 
87,082 
86,576 
86,040 
83,685 
83,581 
82,104 
80,394 
78,946 

- 
- 
- 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
7 
9 
6 
5 
4 
9 
9 
8 
9 
5 
5 
7 
6 
8 

2nd Best 
1:29.944 
1:30.115 
1:30.637 
1:31.177 
1:30.813 
1:32.446 
1:31.726 
1:32.017 
1:32.459 
1:31.929 
1:32.474 
1:33.447 
1:36.975 
1:37.646 
1:37.859 
1:41.358 
1:41.614 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

4ª NOTURNA 3ª TAÇA SÃO BENTO 

FUSCA CROSS 

Classificatório FUSCA 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:38:49 

Autódromo Lourenço Schreiner 2,220 km 

03/08/2019 12:00 


